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201702160000
56330

02/16/2017
11:25:00

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee RELEASES USAMERIBAN
K

Instr
#:20160825000
308170

201702280000
68780

02/28/2017
01:35:09

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee DEEDS HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

34 30 Lot#:2827
Book:34 Pg:30
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 28TH
SECTOR

201703140000
85930

03/14/2017
11:25:37

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee RELEASES USAMERIBAN
K

Instr
#:20160824000
306780

201710020003
57650

10/02/2017
12:08:09

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee DEEDS BORGOSZ
EUGENE

Sec:28
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201710090003
66370

10/09/2017
11:06:09

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee DEEDS FOOTHILLS
PARTNERS
LLC

29 97 Lot#:4 Book:29
Pg:97
Sub:FOOTHILL
S OF
CHELSEA 2ND
SECTOR

201710090003
66370

10/09/2017
11:06:09

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee DEEDS FOOTHILLS
PARTNERS
LLC

29 37 Lot#:6 Book:29
Pg:37
Sub:FOOTHILL
S OF
CHELSEA 1ST
SECTOR

201701170000
20720

01/17/2017
02:33:15

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee RELEASES USAMERIBAN
K

Instr
#:20160516000
165950


