Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	RATION; P Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201702160000 56330	02/16/2017 11:25:00	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	RELEASES	USAMERIBAN K					Instr #:20160825000 308170	
201702280000 68780	02/28/2017 01:35:09	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	DEEDS	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD			34	30		Lot#:2827 Book:34 Pg:30 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 28TH SECTOR
201703140000 85930	03/14/2017 11:25:37	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	RELEASES	USAMERIBAN K					Instr #:20160824000 306780	
201710020003 57650	10/02/2017 12:08:09	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	DEEDS	BORGOSZ EUGENE						Sec:28 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201710090003 66370	10/09/2017 11:06:09	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	DEEDS	FOOTHILLS PARTNERS LLC			29	97		Lot#:4 Book:29 Pg:97 Sub:FOOTHILI S OF CHELSEA 2NI SECTOR
201710090003 66370	10/09/2017 11:06:09	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	DEEDS	FOOTHILLS PARTNERS LLC			29	37		Lot#:6 Book:29 Pg:37 Sub:FOOTHILI S OF CHELSEA 1ST SECTOR
201701170000 20720	01/17/2017 02:33:15	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	RELEASES	USAMERIBAN K					Instr #:20160516000 165950	